

20th June, 2023

Ref: C V L/SE/2023-24	20° June, 2023
To,	То,
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza", Bandra - Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051
Scrip Code: 511413	Symbol: CREST
ISIN: INE559D01011	Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Rof. CVI /SE/2023 24

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

With reference to the captioned subject, intimation is hereby given that the Company has received a request from a Shareholder to issue Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the Original Share Certificate which has been reported as lost.

The details of the same are as mentioned below:

Sr. No.	Name of the	Folio No.	Number of	Original	Distinctive Nos.	
	Shareholder		Equity shares of	Certificate	From	То
			Rs. 10/- each	No.		
1.	Mrs. Kamlesh	002470	100	10300	1029901	1030000
	Mohnot		50	73382	7038601	7038650

Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued subject to the compliance of required formalities. Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully, For **Crest Ventures Limited**

Namita Bapna Company Secretary